KDC_NMVC.F03  Page 1 of 6
Technical enquiries - email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232www.murata-ps.com
NMV 5V, 12V & 15V Series
3kVDC Isolated 1W Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE

C LoadPower
Source
 Order Code   L (μH)
 Inductor Order Codes
 C (μF)
 SMD   Through Hole
 NMV0505XAC  10 82103C  22R103C  2.20
 NMV0509XAC  47 82473C  22R473C  0.47
 NMV0512XAC  68 82683C  22R683C  1.00
 NMV0515XAC  100 82104C  22R104C  0.47
 NMV1205XAC  10 82103C  22R103C  4.70
 NMV1209XAC  47 82473C  22R473C  0.47
 NMV1212XAC  68 82683C  22R683C  0.47
 NMV1215XAC  100 82104C  22R104C  0.47
 NMV1505XAC
 NMV1512XAC
 NMV1515XAC
 NMV0505XC  22  82223C   22R223C  1.00
 NMV0509XC  100  82104C   22R104C  0.47
 NMV0512XC  150  82154C   22R154C  0.33
 NMV0515XC  220 82224C  22R224C  0.22
 NMV1205XC  22  82223C   22R223C  2.20
 NMV1209XC  100 82104C  22R104C  1.00
 NMV1212XC  150  82154C   22R154C  0.33
 NMV1215XC  220  82224C   22R224C  0.22